KVMH IMAGING SUITES
FF&E SPECIFICATION PACKAGE
OCT 16, 2021JULY 1, 2022
REVISION 1
EXHIBIT B
jessicap
Text Box
OCTOBER 5TH, 2022

220038-01 KVMH Imaging Suites Herman Miller  | Office Pavilion CH-01 Task Chair 9
220038-01 KVMH Imaging Suites Herman Miller  | Office Pavilion CH-02 Break Room Chair 2
220038-01 KVMH Imaging Suites Herman Miller  | Office Pavilion T-01 Circular Table - 30" 1
220038-01 KVMH Imaging Suites Hollman | No Source Listed CG-01 Staff Locker 2
220038-01 KVMH Imaging Suites Knoll | Denise Durell Aubin COM-03 Knoll Prairie Clay
220038-01 KVMH Imaging Suites Maharam | Elise Fournier COM-01 Maharam Ledger Marsh
220038-01 KVMH Imaging Suites Stance Healthcare | Finelinesnw CH-05 Physician Stool 5
220038-01 KVMH Imaging Suites Steelcase | Interior Showplace CH-03 Side Chair 4
Page 1
	TITLE SHEET - KVMH FF&E
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATION OVERVIEW
	OVERALL FURNITURE PLAN
	A-142 FF&E PLAN
	FURNITURE PLACEMENT PLANS
	ID-101 - CORRIDOR RM 101
	ID-102 - X-RAY RM 102 & 102A
	ID-103 - TECH/WORK RM 103
	ID-104 - CT CONTROL RM 104A
	ID-105 - CT SCAN RM 104
	ID-106 - X-RAY 2 RM 105 & 105A